
COMM NW COR SEC 19, RUN E 1111.1
ABANDONED SCL RR, SE ALONG R/W T
WITH W R/W BOB-CAT LANE, RUN S 4

NIELAND DAVID/NIELAND HELEN
901 SW CR 138
FT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10069-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/30/2018 DF 10.01 75,075 0 0 75,075

STANDARD
3

253,422
5,172
75,075

333,669
109,101
224,568

HX HB 50,722
173,846
333,669

0

337,653

1220/1082 8/29/2011 WD U I 38 164,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANNE M TERRELL

DAVID & HELEN NIELA

0881/1565 5/27/1999 WD Q V 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDOWELL'S

TERRELL'S
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PRMT:1:1: TRVL TRL

SALE:1:1: 10.01 AC

000042418 Roof Replacement 4,500 07/27/2021

16713 SFR 330 03/08/2000

16104 M H 75 10/04/1999

2012HX Base Yr

901 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,848 110.5440 123.81 352,611 2000 2000 0 0 0 28.13 71.87

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2408

BAS 456 100 456 40,576

BAS 1,952 100 1,952 173,693

FOP 48 30 14 1,246

PTO 42 5 2 178

PTO 102 5 5 445

UCP 810 20 162 14,415

UST 266 45 120 10,678

UST 304 45 137 12,191

3,980 2,848 253,422

BAS= N12 W38 S12 E38$ BAS= W38  L20 D13   D15 R9   L5 D3  D9
R3   R14 U6  PTO= E21 N6 W13  L8 D6 $  U6 R8  E13 FOP= S6 E8
N6 W8 $ E8 PTO= S6 E12  U6 L10  W2$ E2  R10 D6   R14 U24
U10 L18 $ PTR= N20 UCP= N27 UST= N19 W16 S19 E16$ W16 UST=
N19 W14 S19 E14$ W14 S27 E30$ S20$.

BAS 12

38

12

38

BAS

38

23.10

17.5

5.9

9.5
15.2

10

13 8

11.7

27.9

20.7

PTO
21

6

13

10 FOP6

8

6

8

PTO6

12

11.7

UCP 27

1614

27
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UST 19

16

19

16

UST 19

14

19

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,000

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 27 324.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 972

5,172

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 75,075


